
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
412
55
5

09
16
89

Name
Damjan Pavlovic
Goran Kecan
Goran Terzic
Oleg Medenica
Igor Dostanic
Nenad  Vesovic

Class
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula
600 Formula

Club
Motoland
Vidra
AMKSU Highlanden
MK Spark
Motoland
Highlander

Laps
7
7
9
2
5
6

Best Tm
1:27.247
1:28.106
1:28.473
1:29.084
1:29.703
1:30.642

Diff

0.859
1.226
1.837
2.456
3.395

Gap

0.859
0.367
0.611
0.619
0.939

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.7.2023. 13:52:28

Timing & Scoring: HRONO Team MSS
Organizatori: Moto savez Srbije i Auto moto savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

CHAMPIONSHIP NAVAK SERBIA 2023
RR

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 Class 600 Formula

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:35:36

NAVAK 2,700 Km

1.7.2023. 13:35


